Edgar Filing: RAMSEY CHARLES E JR - Form 4/A

Form 4/A	CHARLES E JR											
February 14										OMB AF	PROVAL	
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSIO							OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5	nger to 16. or Filed pu	Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,									January 31, 2005 Iverage rs per 0.5	
obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b). (Print or Type	ruction			•		•	-	ny Act of 1 ct of 1940	935 or Section	l		
	Address of Reportin CHARLES E JR	-	Symbol PIONE	ER N.	ATI	-		8	5. Relationship of l ssuer (Check	Reporting Pers		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of (Month/				ESOURCES CO [PXD] Date of Earliest Transaction Conth/Day/Year) Director Director Difficer (give below)						e title Other (specify below)		
IRVING, T	(Street) TX 75039		4. If Am Filed(Mo 11/16/2	onth/Day		ate Origina r)	al		5. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) .X_ Form filed by O Form filed by Mo Person	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - N	on-I	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Dat (Month/Day/Year)	ransaction Date 2A. Deemed nth/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			8)	4. Securi nor Dispo (Instr. 3, Amount	sed of		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock (1)	06/07/2011			G		1,057	A	\$ 0	22,151	I	by Trust	
Common Stock (1)	06/07/2011			G	v	1,057	D	\$0	2,700	D		
Common Stock (1)	09/07/2011			G	V	675	А	\$0	22,826	I	by Trust	
Common Stock (1)	09/07/2011			G	V	675	D	\$0	2,025	D		
Common Stock	11/14/2011			S		200 (2)	D	\$ 92.36	22,626	Ι	by Trust	

Edgar Filing: RAMSEY CHARLES E JR - Form 4/A

Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	700 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.4285	21,926	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	200 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.46	21,726	I	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.485	21,626	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.56	21,526	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.33	21,426	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	700 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.37	20,726	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	500 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.44	20,226	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	200 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.47	20,026	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	900 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.4939	19,126	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	300 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.5333	18,826	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.58	18,726	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	200 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.34	18,526	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	400 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.42	18,126	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.445	18,026	Ι	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.48	17,926	I	by Trust
Common Stock	11/14/2011	S	100 <u>(2)</u> D	\$ 92.5	17,826	I	by Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	;	Execution Date, if	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amou Unde Secur	le and unt of rlying rities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
Repor	rting O	wners		Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
reporting o wher runne / runness	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
RAMSEY CHARLES E JR 5205 N. O'CONNOR BLVD., SUITE 200 IRVING, TX 75039							
Signatures							
Mark H. Kleinman, Attorney-in-Fact For C Ramsey, Jr.	harles E.		02/	14/2012			
**Signature of Reporting Person				Date			

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The total number of shares being reported as beneficially owned are being amended to reflect a gift by the reporting person on June 3, (1) 2010 of 4,417 shares to a family trust, which was a change in form of beneficial ownership for purposes of Rule 16a-13.

All of these sales were previously reported inadvertently as direct sales by the reporting person, rather than indirect sales by the reporting (2) persons family trust. Transactions between the reporting person and the family trust are considered changes in form of beneficial ownership for purposes of Rule 16a-13.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Edgar Filing: RAMSEY CHARLES E JR - Form 4/A